

REVISED BID TAB									
Bid # 2019-12 Utility Parts									
							TTL EXT PRICE		
							\$ 72,970.67		
					HD Supply Waterworks				
ITEM	CITY PART NUMBER	CATEGORY	SHORT DESCRIPTION	USAGE (EST. FOR 6 MOS)	UNIT PRICE	UOM	EXT. PRICE	PROPOSED BRAND	PROPOSED MODEL#
12.	659.27.TCAP04	DI:CAP	PIPE CAP 4"MJ C153	1	\$ 11.94	ea	\$ 11.94	Sigma	DMK4
19.	659.44.6FKSS	DI:HARDWARE	FLANGE GASKET 6" W/ SS BOLTS	4	\$ 17.80	ea	\$ 71.20	EGW	
20.	659.44.8FKSS	DI:HARDWARE	FLANGE GASKET 8" W/ SS BOLTS	2	\$ 19.70	ea	\$ 39.40	EGW	
39.	210.72.02X24	CONCRETE-RISER	MANHOLE RISER/GUIDE RING 2"X24	16	\$ 16.26	ea	\$ 260.16	Turner Co.	2X24
41.	659.73.SDL4X1CC	DI:SERV SDL	SADDLE 4" X 1" CC W/2-SS BANDS DI/C900	5	\$ 34.05	ea	\$ 170.25	Mueller	0
42.	659.73.SDL4X2IP	DI:SERV SDL	SADDLE 4" X 2" IP W/2-SS BANDS DI/C900	15	\$ 41.01	ea	\$ 615.15	"	0
43.	659.73.SDL6X1CC	DI:SERV SDL	SADDLE 6" X1"CC W/2-SS BANDS DI/C900	50	\$ 39.12	ea	\$ 1,956.00	"	
45.	659.73.SDL8X1CC	DI:SERV SDL	SADDLE 8" X1"CC W/2-SS BANDS DI/C900	5	\$ 46.22	ea	\$ 231.10	"	
46.	659.73.SDL8X2IP	DI:SERV SDL	SADDLE 8" X 2" IP W/2-SS BANDS DI/C900	25	\$ 54.57	ea	\$ 1,364.25	"	0
53.	890.30.INSERT5	DI:VALVE BOX	INFLOW PROTECTOR 5"	200	\$ 11.67	ea	\$ 2,334.00	Public Works	
59.	659.44.PAK04	DI:GLAND	RETAINER PAK 4"MJ GASKET / BOLTS ONLY	5	\$ 8.67	ea	\$ 43.35	Sigma	MGP4
60.	659.44.PAK06	DI:GLAND	RETAINER PAK 6"MJ GASKET / BOLTS ONLY	5	\$ 10.00	ea	\$ 50.00	Sigma	MGP6
61.	659.44.PAK08	DI:GLAND	RETAINER PAK 8"MJ GASKET / BOLTS ONLY	5	\$ 11.33	ea	\$ 56.65	Sigma	MGP8
63.	659.44.PAK12	DI:GLAND	RETAINER PAK 12"MJ GASKET / BOLTS ONLY	3	\$ 15.67	ea	\$ 47.01	"	MGP12
76.	670.52.SB02X15	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 2"(2.35-2.63) X 15".	1	\$ 67.72	ea	\$ 67.72	Ford	F1-263x15
77.	670.52.SB04X12.5.1CC	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 4"(4.74-5.14) X 12 1/2" W/1"CC	4	\$ 87.47	ea	\$ 349.88	"	F1- 514x125cc4

					HD Supply Waterworks				
ITEM	CITY PART NUMBER	CATEGORY	SHORT DESCRIPTION	USAGE (EST. FOR 6 MOS)	UNIT PRICE	UOM	EXT. PRICE	PROPOSED BRAND	PROPOSED MODEL#
78.	670.52.SB04X20	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 4"(4.74-5.14) X 20".	10	\$ 106.96	ea	\$ 1,069.60	"	F1-514x20
79.	670.52.SB04X30	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 4"(4.74-5.14) X 30".	1	\$ 162.22	ea	\$ 162.22	"	F1-514x30
80.	670.52.SB06X12.5.1CC	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 6"(6.84-7.24) X 12 1/2" W/ 1"CC	5	\$ 100.37	ea	\$ 501.85	"	F1-724x124- CC4
81.	670.52.SB06X20	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 6"(6.84-7.24) X 20".	24	\$ 126.82	ea	\$ 3,043.68	"	F1-725x20
82.	670.52.SB06X30	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 6"(6.84-7.24) X 30".	8	\$ 205.18	ea	\$ 1,641.44	"	F1-725x30
83.	670.52.SB08X12.5.1CC	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 8"(8.99-9.39) X 12 1/2" W/1"CC	1	\$ 113.67	ea	\$ 113.67	"	F1-939x125- CC4
84.	670.52.SB08X20	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 8"(8.99-9.39) X 20".	2	\$ 145.91	ea	\$ 291.82	"	F1-939x20
85.	670.52.SB08X30	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 8"(8.99-9.39) X 30".	2	\$ 208.15	ea	\$ 416.30	"	F1-939x30
86.	670.52.SB10X20	PIPE:CLAMP	REPAIR CLAMP 10" (11.04-11.44) X 20".	1	\$ 176.55	ea	\$ 176.55	"	F1-1144x20
103.	659.60.C909-08X20	PVC:PIPE	C909 DR18 CL235 C10D 8" X 20FT	50	\$ 3.99	ft	\$ 199.50	"	818
154.	659.85.WWAC	PVC	WASTE WATER ACCESS CHAMBER 6"-12"	10	\$ 476.50	ea	\$ 4,765.00	JM	WWAC6-12
157.	890.45.KEYLG	TOOL	45D METER BOX KEY / CORP WRENCH	2	\$ 19.50	ea	\$ 39.00	"	KEY/CORP/ WR
158.	890.45.KEYSM	TOOL	METER BOX KEY BRASS W/TEE HANDLE	24	\$ 11.50	ea	\$ 276.00	B&H	BHKEY52
161.	890.45.H10889-075100	MTR:COUPLING	3/4" F/M METER X 1"M METER	25	\$ 8.27	ea	\$ 206.75	Mueller	H10889N3/4 X1
164.	890.45.H14118-058075	MTR:RISER	RESETTER- 5/8" X 3/4".	3	\$ 74.66	ea	\$ 223.98	"	H14118N5/8 X3/4
165.	890.45.H14118-100	MTR:RISER	RESETTER - 1".	6	\$ 145.12	ea	\$ 870.72	"	H14118N1
171.	890.45.B24276-150	MTR:TOP-STOP	BALL STOP 1-1/2" CTS X 1-1/2" MTR FLG 90D	1	\$ 201.88	ea	\$ 201.88	"	B24276N1- 1/2
172.	890.45.B24276-200	MTR:TOP-STOP	BALL STOP 2" CTS X 2" MTR FLG 90D	75	\$ 257.32	ea	\$ 19,299.00	"	B24276N2
173.	890.45.H15381-2001	MTR:TEE	SERVICE TEE 2" CTS X 2" CTS X 1" C	50	\$ 101.07	ea	\$ 5,053.50	"	H15381N2X 1
174.	890.45.B20200-075	MTR:VLV	BALL 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP W/ LOCK	4	\$ 41.43	ea	\$ 165.72	Ford	B11- 333WNL

					HD Supply Waterworks				
ITEM	CITY PART NUMBER	CATEGORY	SHORT DESCRIPTION	USAGE (EST. FOR 6 MOS)	UNIT PRICE	UOM	EXT. PRICE	PROPOSED BRAND	PROPOSED MODEL#
175.	890.45.B20200-100	MTR:VLV	BALL 1" FIP X 1" FIP W/ LOCK	5	\$ 63.51	ea	\$ 317.55	"	B11-444WNL
176.	890.45.B20200-150	MTR:VLV	BALL 1-1/2" FIP X 1-1/2" FIP W/ LOCK	5	\$ 128.34	ea	\$ 641.70	"	B11-666WNL
177.	890.45.B25008-075	MTR:CORP	BALL STOP 3/4"CTS X 3/4" CC THREAD	2	\$ 38.89	ea	\$ 77.78	Mueller	B250083/4N L
178.	890.45.B25008-100	MTR:CORP	BALL STOP 1"CTS X 1"CC THREAD	100	\$ 51.16	ea	\$ 5,116.00	"	B250081NL
179.	890.45.H15363-075	MTR:U-CONNECT	3/4"CTS X 3/4"MIP X 3/4" MIP X 7-1/2".	1	\$ 32.12	ea	\$ 32.12	"	H153633/4X 7.5
180.	890.45.H15403-075	MTR:COUPLING	3/4"CTS X 3/4"CTS	13	\$ 14.69	ea	\$ 190.97	"	H15403N3/4
181.	890.45.H15403-075100	MTR:COUPLING	3/4"CTS X 1"CTS	5	\$ 16.95	ea	\$ 84.75	"	H15403N3/4 X1
182.	890.45.H15403-100	MTR:COUPLING	1"CTS X 1"CTS	20	\$ 16.75	ea	\$ 335.00	"	H15403N1
183.	890.45.H15403-125	MTR:COUPLING	1-1/4"CTS X 1-1/4"CTS	3	\$ 28.87	ea	\$ 86.61	"	H15403N1-1/4
184.	890.45.H15403-150	MTR:COUPLING	1-1/2"CTS X 1-1/2"CTS	3	\$ 56.08	ea	\$ 168.24	"	H15403N1-1/2
185.	890.45.H15403-200	MTR:COUPLING	2"CTS X 2"CTS	3	\$ 75.73	ea	\$ 227.19	"	H15403N2
186.	890.45.H15428-075	MTR:COUPLING	3/4"CTS X 3/4"MIP	5	\$ 12.05	ea	\$ 60.25	"	H15428N3/4
187.	890.45.H15428-100	MTR:COUPLING	1"CTS X 1"MIP	5	\$ 14.27	ea	\$ 71.35	"	H15428N1
188.	890.45.H15428-100075	MTR:COUPLING	1"CTS X 3/4"MIP	1	\$ 13.02	ea	\$ 13.02	"	H15428N1X 3/4
189.	890.45.H15428-150	MTR:COUPLING	1-1/2"CTS X 1-1/2"MIP	2	\$ 39.04	ea	\$ 78.08	"	H15428N1-1/2
190.	890.45.H15428-200	MTR:COUPLING	2"CTS X 2"MIP	75	\$ 56.89	ea	\$ 4,266.75	"	H15428N2
191.	890.45.H15429-075	MTR:COUPLING	3/4"IPS X 3/4"MIP	1	\$ 15.45	ea	\$ 15.45	"	H15429N3/4
192.	890.45.H15429-100	MTR:COUPLING	1"IPS X 1"MIP	1	\$ 23.19	ea	\$ 23.19	"	H15429N1
193.	890.45.H15451-075	MTR:COUPLING	3/4"CTS X 3/4"FIP	20	\$ 12.61	ea	\$ 252.20	"	H15451N3/4
194.	890.45.H15451-075100	MTR:COUPLING	3/4"CTS X 1"FIP	1	\$ 15.07	ea	\$ 15.07	"	H15451N3/4 X1
195.	890.45.H15451-100	MTR:COUPLING	1"CTS X 1"FIP	13	\$ 17.19	ea	\$ 223.47	"	H15451N1
196.	890.45.H15451-100075	MTR:COUPLING	1"CTS X 3/4"FIP	3	\$ 14.93	ea	\$ 44.79	"	H15451N1X 3/4
197.	890.45.H15451-125	MTR:COUPLING	1-1/4"CTS X 1-1/4"FIP	2	\$ 31.34	ea	\$ 62.68	"	H15451N1-1/4
198.	890.45.H15451-150	MTR:COUPLING	1-1/2"CTS X 1-1/2"FIP	3	\$ 49.93	ea	\$ 149.79	"	H15451N1-1/2
199.	890.45.H15451-200	MTR:COUPLING	2"CTS X 2"FIP	5	\$ 59.48	ea	\$ 297.40	"	H15451N2
200.	890.45.H15454-100	MTR:COUPLING	1"IPS X 1"FIP	2	\$ 21.23	ea	\$ 42.46	"	H15451N1
201.	890.45.H15526-075	MTR:COUPLING	90D 3/4"CTS X 3/4"CTS	8	\$ 18.88	ea	\$ 151.04	"	H15454N1

					HD Supply Waterworks				
ITEM	CITY PART NUMBER	CATEGORY	SHORT DESCRIPTION	USAGE (EST. FOR 6 MOS)	UNIT PRICE	UOM	EXT. PRICE	PROPOSED BRAND	PROPOSED MODEL#
202.	890.45.H15526-100	MTR:COUPLING	90D 1"CTS X 1"CTS	15	\$ 24.23	ea	\$ 363.45	"	H15526N1
203.	890.45.H15526-150	MTR:COUPLING	90D 1-1/2"CTS X 1-1/2"CTS	3	\$ 77.54	ea	\$ 232.62	"	H15226N1/1-2
204.	890.45.H15526-200	MTR:COUPLING	90D 2"CTS X 2"CTS	75	\$ 158.08	ea	\$ 11,856.00	"	H15526N2
205.	890.45.H15531-075	MTR:COUPLING	90D 3/4"CTS X 3/4"MIP	8	\$ 13.09	ea	\$ 104.72	"	H15531N3/4
206.	890.45.H15531-100	MTR:COUPLING	90D 1"CTS X 1"MIP	5	\$ 21.96	ea	\$ 109.80	"	H15531N1
207.	890.45.H15531-150	MTR:COUPLING	90D 1-1/2"CTS X 1-1/2"MIP	2	\$ 63.69	ea	\$ 127.38	"	H15531N1-1/2
208.	890.45.H15531-200	MTR:COUPLING	90D 2"CTS X 2"MIP	3	\$ 91.26	ea	\$ 273.78	"	H15531N2
209.	890.45.H15533-075	MTR:COUPLING	90D 3/4"CTS X 3/4"FIP	10	\$ 17.05	ea	\$ 170.50	"	H15533N3/4
210.	890.45.H15533-100	MTR:COUPLING	90D 1"CTS X 1"FIP	5	\$ 27.72	ea	\$ 138.60	"	100-1-1".
211.	890.45.H15533-150	MTR:COUPLING	90D 1-1/2"CTS X 1-1/2"FIP	1	\$ 70.51	ea	\$ 70.51	"	150-2-1/2".
212.	890.45.H15533-200	MTR:COUPLING	90D 2"CTS X 2"FIP	1	\$ 85.66	ea	\$ 85.66	"	200-2-2".
234.	659.54.PLG075	BRASS:PLUG	3/4" MNPT W/HXHD	3	\$ 2.17	ea	\$ 6.51	Matco	3/4BRPLUG